WL30-350BL14 NEOMOUNTS BY NEWSTAR TV WALL MOUNT
Neomounts by Newstar WL30-350BL14 fixed wall mount for 32-65" screens - Black
The Neomounts by Newstar WL30-350BL14 is a fixed wall mount for flat screens up to 65"
with a maximum weight capacity of 40 kg.
The WL30-350BL14 has a depth of 3,9 cm and is suitable for screens that meet VESA hole
pattern 50x50 to 400x400 mm. It is possible to lock the individual brackets of the mount
using a padlock (not included).
A practical bolt bag is included in the packaging, for quick and easy installation.
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Min. screen size* 32 inch
Max. screen size* 65 inch
Max. weight 40 kg (per screen)
Screens 1
VESA pattern 100x100 mm
100x150 mm
100x200 mm
100x75 mm
120x120 mm
200x100 mm
200x200 mm
200x300 mm
200x400 mm
300x100 mm
300x200 mm
300x300 mm
350x350 mm
400x200 mm
400x300 mm
400x400 mm
50x50 mm
75x100 mm
75x200 mm
75x75 mm
VESA minimum 50x50
VESA maximum 400x400
Distance to wall 3,9 cm
FUNCTIONALITY
Type Fixed
Height 42,5 cm
Width 45 cm
Depth 3,9 cm
Adjustment type None
Lockable Lockable - Lock not
included
INFORMATION
Color Black
Warranty 5 year
EAN code 8717371449629
*Please note: The inch sizes stated are just an
indication, combined with the weight and VESA
sizes. The maximum weight and VESA size are
absolute restrictions for the products and should
not be exceeded.
WL30-350BL14 NEOMOUNTS BY NEWSTAR TV WALL MOUNT